
LA
CH

IE COSSOR 

THE OUTBACK STOCKMAN

2027 RODEO SHOOT 
SPONSORS AUCTION 
Saturday Evening

@ 
the bar

DEMOLITIONDerby
SATURDAY 
8:15PM

Spotlighting our very own local driver
and Australian Representative: 

Jack Cowin

Frid
ay & Saturday Sessions 



7:00am 
8:00am 
8:00am
 
8:00am 

8:00am 

8:30am 
8:30am
8:30am

9:00am
11:00am 
Noon
Noon
 
1:00pm 

3:45pm 

4:00pm 
4:00pm 

5:00pm 
5:15pm 

6:00pm 
6:15pm 
7:15pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

9:00pm  

Cattle Dog Trials 
Wool Judging 
New England 
Sheep Show 
Reid Pavilion 

Horse-Jumping 
Events 
Heritage Room 
Show Society Cafe 
Stockman’s 
Challenge
Prime Cattle Judging
Floriculture 
Bar Open 
Rainbow Roos Slip
& Slide Soccer 
Prime Cattle 
Presentation 
Junior Whip 
Cracking 
Heifer Show 
Junior Showgirl 
and Stockman 
Farmers Challenge 
Outback Stockman
-Lachie Cossor
Opening Ceremony
Junior 6 Bar 
Open 6 Bar
Music-Lachie Cossor
Motorbike Barrel 
Racing 
Fireworks

 
 

Main Ring 
Shearing Complex 
Sheep Pavilion 

Main Pavilion 

Bottom Ring

Under Grandstand
Under Grandstand 
Main Ring 

Prime Cattle Yards 
Floriculture Pavilion 
Main Bar 
Shearing Complex 

Prime Cattle Yards 

Shearing Complex 

Stud Cattle 
Shearing Complex 

Main Ring 
Main Ring 

Main Ring 
Main Ring
Main Ring 
Main Bar
Main Ring

Main Ring

7:30am 
7:45am 
8:00am 
8:00am 

8:00am

8:00am 
8:30am 
9:00am 

9:00am 
9:00am 

9:00am 
9:30am 
10:00am

10:30am

10:30am 
Noon 
Noon 
1:00pm 

1:00pm
3:00pm 
3:45pm 

4:00pm 

7:30pm 
8:15pm
9:00pm  

Horse Events
Horse Jumping 
Stud Cattle 
Miniature Sheep 
& Goat Show
Reid Pavilion 

Floriculture
Heritage Room
Prime Lamb 
Judging 
Poultry Pavilion
Chainsaws & Post 
Ripping Competition
Bush Ponies
Show Society Cafe
Rainbow Roos Slip 
& Slide Soccer
Outback Stockman
-Lachie Cossor 
Cockie Shear 
Bar Open
Pet Parade 
Outback Stockman 
-Lachie Cossor 
Sheep Auction
Grand Parade
Sherelle’s Fashion 
Parade
Duff Pastoral 
NRA Rodeo
Live Entertainment
Demolition Derby
Feature Auction: 
Rodeo Chutes 
 

Main Ring 
Bottom Ring 
Stud Cattle 
Shearing Complex 

Main Pavilion

Floriculture Pavilion 
UnderGrandstand 
Sheep Pavilion 
 
Poultry Pavilion 
Chainsaw Arena

Main Ring
Under Grandstand
Shearing Complex

Shearing Complex

Shearing Complex
Main Bar
Shearing Complex
Shearing Complex

Sheep Pavilion
Main Ring 
Under Grandstand

Rodeo Ring

Main Bar
Main Ring
Main Bar

ENTRY
Adult $15
Junior $5

Pensioner $5 
Family $35  

12-17 years

2 adults & 2 children 

Cookery,Bottle Pantry, Fine Arts, Photography, Farm Produce,
Needlework, Handcrafts, Industrial Arts, Trade Space Displays 

Time Event Location Time Event Location

Cookery,Bottle Pantry, Fine Arts, Photography, Farm Produce,
Needlework, Handcrafts, Industrial Arts, Trade Space Displays 

“Celebrating the Past‌ ‌
Growing the Future”‌

(Until 6pm) 

(Until 6pm) 


