

## DEMOLITION Derby

SATURDAY  
8:15PM

Spotlighting our very own local driver  
and Australian Representative:

Jack Cowin



# FRIDAY

Time	Event	Location
7:00am	Cattle Dog Trials	Main Ring
8:00am	Wool Judging	Shearing Complex
8:00am	New England Sheep Show	Sheep Pavilion
8:00am	Reid Pavilion	Main Pavilion
Cookery, Bottle Pantry, Fine Arts, Photography, Farm Produce, Needlework, Handcrafts, Industrial Arts, Trade Space Displays		
8:00am	Horse-Jumping Events	Bottom Ring
8:30am	Heritage Room	Under Grandstand
8:30am	<b>Show Society Cafe</b>	Under Grandstand
8:30am	Stockman's Challenge	Main Ring
9:00am	Prime Cattle Judging	Prime Cattle Yards
11:00am	Floriculture	Floriculture Pavilion
Noon	<b>Bar Open</b>	Main Bar
Noon (Until 6pm)	Rainbow Roos Slip & Slide Soccer	Shearing Complex
1:00pm	Prime Cattle Presentation	Prime Cattle Yards
3:45pm	Junior Whip Cracking	Shearing Complex
4:00pm	Heifer Show	Stud Cattle
4:00pm	Junior Showgirl and Stockman	Shearing Complex
5:00pm	Farmers Challenge	Main Ring
5:15pm	Outback Stockman -Lachie Cossor	Main Ring
6:00pm	<b>Opening Ceremony</b>	Main Ring
6:15pm	Junior 6 Bar	Main Ring
7:15pm	Open 6 Bar	Main Ring
7:30pm	Music-Lachie Cossor	Main Bar
8:00pm	Motorbike Barrel Racing	Main Ring
9:00pm	<b>Fireworks</b>	Main Ring

# SATURDAY

Time	Event	Location
7:30am	Horse Events	Main Ring
7:45am	Horse Jumping	Bottom Ring
8:00am	Stud Cattle	Stud Cattle
8:00am	Miniature Sheep & Goat Show	Shearing Complex
8:00am	Reid Pavilion	Main Pavilion
Cookery, Bottle Pantry, Fine Arts, Photography, Farm Produce, Needlework, Handcrafts, Industrial Arts, Trade Space Displays		
8:00am	Floriculture	Floriculture Pavilion
8:30am	Heritage Room	Under Grandstand
9:00am	Prime Lamb Judging	Sheep Pavilion
9:00am	Poultry Pavilion	Poultry Pavilion
9:00am	Chainsaws & Post Ripping Competition	Chainsaw Arena
9:00am	Bush Ponies	Main Ring
9:30am	<b>Show Society Cafe</b>	Under Grandstand
10:00am (Until 6pm)	Rainbow Roos Slip & Slide Soccer	Shearing Complex
10:30am	Outback Stockman -Lachie Cossor	Shearing Complex
10:30am	Cockie Shear	Shearing Complex
Noon	<b>Bar Open</b>	Main Bar
Noon	Pet Parade	Shearing Complex
1:00pm	Outback Stockman -Lachie Cossor	Shearing Complex
1:00pm	Sheep Auction	Sheep Pavilion
3:00pm	<b>Grand Parade</b>	Main Ring
3:45pm	Sherelle's Fashion Parade	Under Grandstand
4:00pm	<b>Duff Pastoral NRA Rodeo</b>	Rodeo Ring
7:30pm	Live Entertainment	Main Bar
8:15pm	Demolition Derby	Main Ring
9:00pm	Feature Auction: Rodeo Chutes	Main Bar



*"Celebrating the Past  
Growing the Future"*



## ENTRY

Adult \$15

Junior \$5

12-17 years

Pensioner \$5

Family \$35

2 adults & 2 children